
   

Tues. Feb. 14 
Riverside – El Dorado 
Anthony – Irvin 
Andress – YWA 
Austin – Chaparral 
Bowie – El Paso  
 
Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 16-18 
El Paso - Austin Tournament 
El Paso, Austin, Canutillo, Chaparral, San 
Elizario, Anthony, Mt. View, Tornillo, 
Jefferson, YWA 
Pebble Hills Tournament 
Pebble Hills, Bel Air, Horizon, Fabens, 
Coronado, Andress 
College Station Tournament 
Montwood, Americas, Eastlake, Eastwood, 
Hanks, Riverside 
Lubbock Tournament 
El Dorado, Ysleta, Bowie, Chapin, Irvin 
Ft. Stockton Tournament 
Socorro, Clint 
Rosenburg Tournament 
Franklin 
 
Tues. Feb. 21 
Ysleta – Riverside 
Horizon – Austin 
Anthony – Bowie 
Irvin – San Elizario 
YWA – Mt. View  
 
Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 23-25 
Parkland - Riverside Tournament 
Parkalnd, Riverside, Canutillo, San 
Elizario, Clint, Chapin, Franklin, Burges 
Fabens - Mt. View Tournament 
Fabens, Mt. View, Bel Air, Del Valle, Santa 
Teresa, Tornillo, Horizon, Anthony, 
Bowie, Irvin 
Dorado Tournament 
Montwood, Eastlake, El Dorado, 
Coronado, El Paso, Jefferson 
Midland Tournament 
Pebble Hills, Eastwood, Hanks, Ysleta 
Austin, TX Tournament 
YWA 
Kerville Tournament 
Austin, Andress 
 
Tues. Feb. 28 
*Irvin – Riverside 
*Austin – Bowie 
  YWA – Bye  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Thurs.-Sat.  Mar. 02-04 
Fox Country Tournament @NE 
Regional 
Montwood, Eastlake, El Dorado, Socorro, 
Eastwood, Hanks, Bel Air, Parkland, Ysleta, 
Cenntenial, Hereford, Mt. View (AZ), Higley, 
Levelland, Van Horn, Dessert View, Pecos, 
Dumas, Jefferson, Andress, Franklin, 
Coronado, Chapin, YWA 
Canutillo - Santa Teresa Tournament 
Canutillo, Santa Teresa, Del Valle, Riverside, 
Chaparral, Mt. View, San Elizario, Horizon, 
Tornillo, Bowie, Austin, El Paso, Burges, Irvin 
 
 
Tues. Mar. 07 
*YWA – Riverside 
*Bowie – Irvin  
  Austin – Bye  
 
Fri. Mar. 10 
*Austin – YWA 
*Riverside – Bowie 
  Irvin – Bye  
 
Mar. 13 – 17 
Spring Break 
 
Tues. Mar. 21 
*YWA – Bowie 
*Austin – Irvin 
  Riverside – Bye  
 
Fri. Mar. 24 
*Irvin – YWA 
*Riverside – Austin 
  Bowie – Bye  
 
Sat. Mar. 25 
*Riverside – Irvin 
*Bowie – Austin 
  YWA – Bye  
 
Tues. Mar. 28 
*Riverside – YWA 
*Irvin – Bowie 
  Austin – Bye   
 
Fri. Mar. 31 
*YWA – Austin 
*Bowie – Riverside 
  Irvin – Bye  
 
Sat. Apr. 01 
*Bowie – YWA 
*Irvin – Austin 
  Riverside – Bye  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
   

 
 

Tues. Apr. 04 
*YWA – Irvin 
*Austin – Riverside 
  Bowie – Bye  
 
Thurs. Apr. 06 
*Irvin – Riverside 
*Austin – Bowie 
  YWA – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 07 
Spring Holiday 
 
Tues. Apr. 11 
*YWA – Riverside 
*Bowie – Irvin 
  Austin – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 14 
*Austin – YWA 
*Riverside – Bowie 
  Irvin – Bye   
 
Tues. Apr. 18 
*YWA – Bowie 
*Austin – Irvin 
  Riverside – Bye  
 
Fri. Apr. 21 
*Irvin – YWA 
*Riverside – Austin  
  Bowie – Bye   
 
 
Tues. Apr. 25 
District Certification 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*District Game  
Home team underlined 
 
Game Times:  
All games will be double headers, 
same site 
 
JV – 4:00 PM 
90 min. finish the inning 
 
Varsity – 6:30 PM 
 
David Cervantes 
Director of Athletics  
Dec. 12, 2022 
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